11/17/22, 10:07 PM Mail - Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) - Outlook

NEW CASE - SNH268L CLAIMING AGAINST GBG3002P (AlG), DOA: 16/11/2022

Kaitlyn Chio <kaitlyn.chio@ow.sg>
Thu 17/11/2022 12:07 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>;Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>;CS A Team <cs-
a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Ary Chua <ary.chua@ow.sg>;Joseph Low <joseph@ow.sg>;Ling Ting An <tingan.ling@ow.sg>;Mohamed
Nashik <mohamed.nashik@ow.sg>;Ngai Kar Kit <karkit.ngai@ow.sg>;Victor Seng <victor.seng@ow.sg>

[I]J 3 attachments (2 MB)
SNH268L GIA.pdf; WhatsApp Image 2022-11-16 at 5.24.50 PM (1).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2022-11-16 at 5.24.52 PM.jpeg;

Dear Motor Claims Department,

Enclosed GIA and accident scene photos for your perusal.
Has your insured reported ?
Would like to check on the liability for this case.

Thank you.
Best Regards,

Kaitlyn Chio (Ms.)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011
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